
                                                                                                                                     

Meeting frequency:

Bi- Monthly/Third Wednesday/ 9am-12pm

# Seat
TERM 

END DATE
Name / Title/ Agency Email

1 A 1.31.27
Edith Farmer                        

Division of Welfare and Supportive Services
efarmer@dwss.nv.gov

2 B 1.31.27
Tami Conn                           

Division of Public and Behavioral Health
tconn@health.nv.gov

C VACANT VACANT

D VACANT VACANT

E VACANT VACANT

3 F 7.31.25
Dr. Diane Nicolet                    

Washoe County School District
dnicolet@washoeschools.net

4 G 10.31.26
Jenna Weglarz-Ward   

University of Nevada, Las Vegas
jenna.weglarz-ward@unlv.edu

5 H 7.31.25
Carrie Paldi                      

Learning Care Group
cpaldi@learningcaregroup.com

6 I 4.30.27
Stephanie Vega

Washoe County School District STVega@WashoeSchools.net

7 J 7.31.25
Tiffany Alston                      

Sunrise Children's Foundation
Tiffany@sunrisechildren.org

8 K 7.31.25

Patrice Gardner

Office of Early Learning and Development                  

Nevada Department of Education

pmgardner@doe.nv.gov

L VACANT VACANT

M VACANT VACANT

9 N 8.31.25
Marty Elquist                            

The Children’s Cabinet
melquist@childrenscabinet.org

10 O 11.30.26

Abbey Bernhardt              

National Alliance on Mental Illness

Nevada Chapter

abbeyfredenburgh@icloud.com

P VACANT VACANT

11 Q 3.31.27
Ashley Dines                                                                 

Family Engagement                        

The Children's Cabinet

Adines@childrenscabinet.org

12 R 7.31.25
Tina Springmeyer             

Washoe County School District
tspringmeyer@washoeschools.net

13 R 7.31.25
Linda Young                              

The Village Foundation
linda@villagestarfish.org

14 R 11.30.25

Elysa Arroyo

Education Progrmas Professional

Office of Early Learning and Development                  

Nevada Department of Education

elysanarroyo@gmail.com

QUORUM = 8

                                                     General ECAC 

Roster


